Por.¢.

MEZINARODNE CESTNE PRETEKY
LETISKO Hri éov 24.-26. 06. 2022

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

2. jazda Twin 250 SP
Trieda Class TWIN

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

10:29:07
26.06.22
1

8

9

20[22]11| 4 |66|79|91|63|77|71|24|13|23 |
20|22]11| 4 |91|66|79|63|77|24]|71|13|23 |
20|22]11| 4 |91|66|79|63|77|24]|71|13|23 |
20|22]11| 4 |91|66|79|63|77|24]|71|13|23 |
20|22]11| 4 |91|66|63|79|77|24|71|13|23|
20|22]11| 4 |91|66|63|79|77|24|71|13|23|
20|22]11| 4 |91|66|63|79|77|24|71|13|23|
20|22]11| 4 |91|66|63|79|77|24]|71|13|23|

2o|22|11|4 |91|66|63|79|77|24|7l|13|23|

10 20|22 |11 | 4 |91 |63 |79 |66 |77 |24 |71 |13 |23 |

11 20|22 |11 | 4 |91 |79 |66 |63 |77 |24 |71 |13 |23 |

12 20|22 | 4 |11 |91 |79 |66 |63 |



